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CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)

|, Christina White, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify
that the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal offices
listed below in the Surfside General Municipal and Special Elections conducted on
March 20, 2018:

Mayor
Office of Town Commissioner
Proposal

WITNESS MY HAND AND

OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI, %

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA, Christina White _
Supervisor of Elections -
ON THIS 23 DAY OF MARCH, 2018 Miami-Dade County

Enclosure



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:03/23/18 08:54 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Mayor
Vote for 1
Daniel Dietch .
Victor May . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

0ffice of Town Commissioner
Vote for 4
Barry Cohen.
Daniel Gielchinsky
Michael Karukin
Tina Paul
E1i Tourgeman .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Proposal
Vote for 1
Yes/So/Wi
No/No/Non .
Total .
QOver Votes .
Under Votes .

Gen Municipal & Spec Elec
March 20, 2018

Surfside, Florida

TOTAL VOTES b4
1 100.00
3,331
902
27.08
721 83.45
143  16.55
864
2
36
511 20.24
523 20.71
511 20.24
514 20.36
466 18.46
2,525
4
1,079
403 49.15
417 50.85
820
0
82

ED 0SS

569

456
87
543

26

314
328
304
316
291
1,553

719

269
258
527

42

ED IVO
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VBM

333

265
56
321

10

197
195
207
198
175
972

360

134
159
293

40

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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