

Elections 2700 NW 87th Avenue Miami, Florida 33172 T 305-499-8683 F 305-499-8547 TTY: 305-499-8480

miamidade.gov

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA)

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)

I, Christina White, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal offices listed below in the **Surfside General Municipal and Special Elections** conducted on March 20, 2018:

Mayor Office of Town Commissioner Proposal

WITNESS MY HAND AND

OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA,

ON THIS 23rd DAY OF MARCH, 2018

Christina White Supervisor of Elections Miami-Dade County

Enclosure

Gen Municipal & Spec Elec March 20, 2018 Surfside, Florida OFFICIAL RESULTS

Run Date:03/23/18 08:54 AM	`	our iside, i id	i ida			Report EL45A	Page 001
	TOTAL VOTES	%	ED OSS	ED IVO	VBM	PROV	
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	3,331	100.00	569	0	333	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		27.08	309	U	333	U	
Mayor Vote for 1							
Daniel Dietch	721	83.45	456	0	265	0	
Victor May	143	16.55	87	0	56	0	
Total		20100	543	0	321	0	
Over Votes	2		0	0	2	0	
Under Votes	36		26	0	10	0	
Office of Town Commissioner Vote for 4 Barry Cohen. Daniel Gielchinsky Michael Karukin Tina Paul Total Over Votes Under Votes		20.24 20.71 20.24 20.36 18.46	314 328 304 316 291 1.553 4 719	0 0 0 0 0 0	197 195 207 198 175 972 0 360	0 0 0 0 0 0	
Proposal Vote for 1							
Yes/Sφ/Wi	403	49.15	269	0	134	0	
No/No/Non	417	50.85	258	0	159	0	
Total	820		527	0	293	0	
Over Votes	0		0	0	0	0	
Under Votes	82		42	0	40	0	

3/23/2018 Maray 3/23/2018 G 3/2